CITY monthly, based on CITY's purchase order and in accordance with the unit pricing 
listed in the attached Exhibit "B". Invoices must bear the project name, project number, 
and purchase order number. The annual amount paid to CONTRACTOR pursuant to this 
Agreement shall not exceed ONE HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND DOLLARS AND 
00/100 CENTS ($150,000.00). 

SECTION 4. Scrutinized Companies. CONTRACTOR, its principals, or owners, certify 
that they are not listed on the Scrutinized Companies that Boycott Israel List, Scrutinized 
Companies with Activities in Sudan List, Scrutinized Companies with Activities in Iran Terrorism